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Business Events Cairns  
& Great Barrier Reef

Business Events  
Port Douglas

Cairns Convention Centre

Crystalbrook Collection

Down Under Tours

Experience Co.

Flames of the Forest

Mossman Gorge Centre

NQ Exhibitions

Pullman Cairns  
International/ Novotel 

Cairns Oasis Resort

Kylie Brand
Manager - Business Development
Ph: 0407 559 839
E: kylie.brand@ttnq.org.au 

Tara Bennett
Executive Officer
Ph: 0428 581 404
E: eo@visitportdouglasdaintree.com

Cathy Taylor
National Business Development Manager
Ph: 0419 173 897
E: ctaylor@cairnsconvention.com.au

Sarah Graham & Niske Arya
Account Directors
Ph: 0438 988 012 (Sarah) / 0484 001 424 (Niske)
E: sarah.graham@crystalbrookcollection.com
E: niske.arya@crystalbrookcollection.com

Jane van Graas
Group Charter Sales Manager
Ph: 0488 756 564
E: jane.vangraas@downundertours.com

Kylie Davies
Business Development Representative MICE
Ph: 0417 753 317
E: k.davies@experienceco.com

Natalie Johnson
General Manager
Ph: 0418 611 861
E: natalie@flamesoftheforest.com.au

Kathy Majetic 
Sales Manager
Ph: 0438 487 158
E: kathy.majetic@voyages.com.au

Beth Anderson
General Manager
Ph:0408 865 864
E: beth@nqexhibitions.com.au

Penny Seaniger
Business Development Manager - MICE
Ph: 0421 566 780
E: H8772-SL3@accor.com



Business Events Cairns & Great Barrier Reef

Pullman Reef 
Hotel Casino

Pullman Port Douglas Sea 
Temple Resort & Spa

Pullman Palm Cove Sea 
Temple Resort & Spa
Cairns Harbour Lights

Quicksilver Group

Shangri-La Hotel, 
The Marina, Cairns

Spirit of Cairns/ 
Intercity Group

Sunlover Reef Cruises

Thala Beach 
Nature Reserve

The CaPTA Group

Tjapukai Aboriginal  
Cultural Park

Wildlife TNQ

Briohny Evans
Business Development Executive
Ph: 0407 957 169
E: briohny.evans@reefcasino.com.au

Allan Horne
Business Development Manager
Ph: 0402 398 178
E: H8761-SL@accor.com

Megan Bell
Group Manager - Media & Business Events
Ph: 0412 570 268
E: megan@quicksilvergroup.com.au 

Alyssa Smith
Manager Business Development - MICE
Ph: 0435 864 235
E: alyssa.smith@shangri-la.com 

Natalie Hammer
Groups Manager
Ph: 0418 886 109
E: natalie@spiritofcairns.com

Jane Harris
Sales Manager
Ph: 0419 870 191
E: sales@sunlover.com.au 

Johan Klindt
General Manager
Ph: 0407 169 905
E: johan@thalabeach.com.au

Cherie Glare
Sales Development Manager
Ph: 0435 203 704
E: events@capta.com.au 

Deon Johnson
Sales & Marketing Manager 
Ph: 0408 773 932
E: deon@cooeetraveller.com.au 

Angela Freeman
Group Director of Sales & Marketing
Ph: 0409 591 037
E: angela@wildlifetnq.com


